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1 Disimpegno

Piano Primo — Scala

01

Piano Primo — Scala

VS'L

Cucina

1:1700

6,55

02

€2'9

1:1700

Camera

6,10

6,55

03

Tabella del calcolo per la superficie

6Ly

514

4,59

514

2,60

2,98

commerciale

Rif. Vano Lu. A Lu.B Lu. med. La. A La.B La. med. Superficie
01 6,64 6,63 6,64 8,00 7,54 7,77 51,55
02 6,42 6,41 6,42 7,54 6,55 7,05 45,19
03 5,26 9,31 5,29 6,55 6,14 6,35 33,53
03 6,12 6,01 6,07 5,14 2,98 4,06 24,62
Totale 154,90






